Tillfredsskalan

Namn:

Datum:

9.

Totalt missnd;d

. Boende

. Fysisk Hilsa
. Arbete

. Ekonomi

. Alkohol

. Narkotika

Spel
Juridiska fragor

Familj, socialt umgénge

10. Fritid

11. Psykisk Hilsa

12. Kommunikation

13. Allmént valbefinnande

1

eaco

Helt nojd

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



